Energen Resources Corporation
3300 N. A St. Bldge. 4 Ste. 100
Midland, TX 79705
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436 4.36 12 0.88 3.82 3.82
885 4.49 1 1.75 7.86 11.67
1381 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 20.35
1879 498 1/4 0.44 2.18 22.53
2372 4.93 1 1.75 8.63 31.16
2839 4.67 172 0.88 4.09 35.25
3338 4.99 3/4 1.31 6.55 41.79
3806 4.68 172 0.88 4.10 45.89
4220 4.14 11/4 2.19 9.06 54.95
4771 5.51 1 1.75 9.64 64.59
5141 3.70 1 175 6.48 71.06

Michael Roghair - Gener:

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

; The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theé { ZM day of

TAMME H W
UGGINS .
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES otary Public

May 21, 2006




